PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Mittal Nagar, Kuthla, NH 7

Maihar Road, Katni (MP-483501)
Madhya Pradesh.

Mobile No. 8976995183 Email ID - principal.katni@podar.ord

Podar International School-Katni

PTA Members: 2024-25

=

Since 1927

PODAR

Name Designation Mobile Email ID
Sr-No. Number
1 Mr. Yogendra Singh President 8976995183 principal katni@podar.org
(Principal) A
2 Mr. Ajay Masurha Vice President 9977374477 | Santosh.ktn9@gmail.com
Parent Member - 11
3. Mr. Inder Singh Secretary 9425428254 | Inder.singh@podar.org
Teacher Member
4. Ms. Anita Singh Parent-Member-1V 8827559300 | punyprtap@gmail.com
Bundela
5 Mr. Shailendra Gupta | Joint- Secretary 9039384401 | gourav.katni@gmail.com
(Parent Member-I)
6 Mr. Tribhuvan Singh Parent-Member-II] 7000815339 | tribhuvan420@gmail.com
7 Mr. Yogendra Kumar | Parent-Member-V 9926903945 rudraramchaturvedi@gmail.com
Choubey
8 Ms. Sahayata Singh Parent-Member-VI 9089898989
Parihar
9 Mr. Rakesh Sharma Parent-Member-VII 982737575763 | rakeshkatni5@gmail.com
10 | Mr. Naval Kishore Parent Member -VIII 8126176451 | navalk916@gmail.com
Kashyap
11 | Ms Rakhi Talewar Teacher Member 8839289122 | rakhi.talewar@podar.org
12 | Mr. Atul Kushwaha Teacher Member 9691579056 atulkushwaha@podar.org
13 | Ms. Divya Aggrawal Teacher Member 7581896035 divya.agrawal@podar.org
15 | Ms Harshita Hake Teacher Member 6262722566 harshita.hake@podar.org
16 | Ms. Shambhavi Tiwari | Teacher Member 8269196384 shambhavi.tiwari@podar.org
17 | Ms Charu Dixit Teacher Member 8770471337 charu.dixit@podar.org
18 | Ms Anjali More Teacher Member 9926401615 anjalimore@podar.org
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